December 1, 2021
December 1, 2021
December 1, 2021
December 1, 2021
December 1, 2021
December 1, 2021
December 1, 2021
December 1, 2021
December 1, 2021
December 1, 2021
December 1, 2021
December 1, 2021

December 2, 2021
December 2, 2021
December 2, 2021
December 2, 2021
December 2, 2021
December 2, 2021
December 2, 2021
December 2, 2021
December 2, 2021
December 2, 2021
December 2, 2021
December 2, 2021
December 2, 2021
December 2, 2021
December 2, 2021
December 2, 2021

2:00-2:10
2:10-2:20
2:20-2:30
2:30-2:40
2:40-2:50
2:50-3:00
3:00-3:10
3:10-3:20
3:20-3:30
3:30-3:40
3:40-3:50
3:50-4:00

1:00-1:10
1:10-1:20
1:20-1:30

1:30-1:45

1:45-1:55
1:55-2:05

2:05-2:15

2:15-2:25
2:25-2:35
2:35-2:45
2:45-2:55
2:55-3:05
3:05-3:15

Library Support Specialist

Library Systems and Application Developer
Two Instructional Designers

Online Instruction Coordinator

Instructional Technologist

Staff
Staff
Faculty
Faculty
Staff

Foster Youth Success Initiative Program Services Counselo Staff

EOPS/Promise Scholars Counselor
Promise Counselor (two positions)
Assistant Director - Promise Program
Retention Specialist - Promise Program
Disability Resource Center Counselor
Personal Counseling Center Counselor

Umoja Program Services Coordinator

Umoja Program Counselor

Chemistry Instructional Aide |

Communications manager

Promotions and Web Content Coordinator

Marketing Staff Assistant

EPIC Program Services Coordinator

Office Assistant Il for Learning Center/ALST

Assistant Project Director - Guided Pathways

Two Retention Specialists - Guided Pathways Interest Area
Dean of Enrollment Services and Support Programs
Admissions & Records IlI

Office Assistant - Veterans Center

Career Development Specialist - Promise

Financial Aid Program Services Coordinator - Promise
Personnel Resources P.S.C. - Transfer Center

Faculty
Faculty
Staff
Staff
Faculty
Faculty

Staff
Faculty
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff

Tessa Noriega

Diana Tedone-Goldstone

Allison Hughes and Nick DeMello
Allison Hughes and Nick DeMello
Allison Hughes and Nick DeMello
Lorraine Barrales-Ramirez

Lorraine Barrales-Ramirez, Mayra Arrellano, and Ariela Villalpando
Mayra Arrellano and Ariela Villalpando
Max Hartman

Max Hartman

Bettina Lee

Bettina Lee

Lezlee Ware and James Carranza
Sarah Aranyakul and Lezlee Ware
Jeanette Medina and Ameer Thompson
Megan Antone Rodriguez

Megan Antone Rodriguez

Megan Antone Rodriguez

David Reed and Georgeanne Morin
David Reed

David Reed and Karen Engel
David Reed and Karen Engel
Manuel Pérez and Kim Lopez

Max Hartman and Manuel Pérez
Max Hartman and Manuel Pérez
Max Hartman

Max Hartman

Max Hartman



