

Day	Time	Position	Classification	Presenter(s)		
December 1, 2021	2:00-2:10	Library Support Specialist	Staff	Tessa Noriega		
December 1, 2021	2:10-2:20	Library Systems and Application Developer	Staff	Diana Tedone-Goldstone		
December 1, 2021	2:20-2:30	Two Instructional Designers	Faculty	Allison Hughes and Nick DeMello		
December 1, 2021	2:30-2:40	Online Instruction Coordinator	Faculty	Allison Hughes and Nick DeMello		
December 1, 2021	2:40-2:50	Instructional Technologist	Staff	Allison Hughes and Nick DeMello		
December 1, 2021	2:50-3:00	Foster Youth Success Initiative Program Services Counselor	Staff	Lorraine Barrales-Ramirez		
December 1, 2021	3:00-3:10	EOPS/Promise Scholars Counselor	Faculty	Lorraine Barrales-Ramirez, Mayra Arrellano, and Ariela Villalpando		
December 1, 2021	3:10-3:20	Promise Counselor (two positions)	Faculty	Mayra Arrellano and Ariela Villalpando		
December 1, 2021	3:20-3:30	Assistant Director - Promise Program	Staff	Max Hartman		
December 1, 2021	3:30-3:40	Retention Specialist - Promise Program	Staff	Max Hartman		
December 1, 2021	3:40-3:50	Disability Resource Center Counselor	Faculty	Bettina Lee		
December 1, 2021	3:50-4:00	Personal Counseling Center Counselor	Faculty	Bettina Lee		
Day	Time	Position	Classification	Presenter(s)		
December 2, 2021	1:00-1:10	Umoja Program Services Coordinator	Staff	Lezlee Ware and James Carranza		
December 2, 2021	1:10-1:20	Umoja Program Counselor	Faculty	Sarah Aranyakul and Lezlee Ware		
December 2, 2021	1:20-1:30	Chemistry Instructional Aide I	Staff	Jeanette Medina and Ameer Thompson		
December 2, 2021	1:30-1:45	Communications manager	Staff	Megan Antone Rodriguez		
December 2, 2021		Promotions and Web Content Coordinator	Staff	Megan Antone Rodriguez		
December 2, 2021		Marketing Staff Assistant	Staff	Megan Antone Rodriguez		
December 2, 2021	1:45-1:55	EPIC Program Services Coordinator	Staff	David Reed and Georgeanne Morin		
December 2, 2021	1:55-2:05	Office Assistant II for Learning Center/ALST	Staff	David Reed		
December 2, 2021	2:05-2:15	Assistant Project Director - Guided Pathways	Staff	David Reed and Karen Engel		
December 2, 2021		Two Retention Specialists - Guided Pathways Interest Area	Staff	David Reed and Karen Engel		
December 2, 2021	2:15-2:25	Dean of Enrollment Services and Support Programs	Staff	Manuel Pérez and Kim Lopez		
December 2, 2021	2:25-2:35	Admissions & Records III	Staff	Max Hartman and Manuel Pérez		
December 2, 2021	2:35-2:45	Office Assistant - Veterans Center	Staff	Max Hartman and Manuel Pérez		
December 2, 2021	2:45-2:55	Career Development Specialist - Promise	Staff	Max Hartman		
December 2, 2021	2:55-3:05	Financial Aid Program Services Coordinator - Promise	Staff	Max Hartman		
December 2, 2021	3:05-3:15	Personnel Resources P.S.C. - Transfer Center	Staff	Max Hartman		